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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Piedrahita1097
Hills

9.750 9.600 9.3509.550 38.250
1 2 5 11 1 

1 

Gabby Gladieux1078
High Point

9.650 9.500 9.5259.425 38.100
2T 5 8 5T 2 

2 

Emma Wehry2359
Stallone

9.650 9.275 9.6759.275 37.875
3T 12T 17T 1 3 

3 

Zoe Johnson343
Bull City

9.350 9.300 9.5259.375 37.550
24T 10T 10T 6T 4 

4 

Cadence Gormley3217
VIGS

9.600 9.275 9.2009.275 37.350
4T 13T 18T 18T 5T

5T

Kaia Tanskanen1409
Michigan Elite

9.450 9.025 9.5509.325 37.350
14T 20 13T 3T 6T

6T

Farah Lipetz2930
Infiniti Elite

9.425 9.425 9.1509.325 37.325
16 6T 14T 25 7 

7 

Jamison Sears3140
World Class VA

9.550 8.800 9.1759.700 37.225
7T 30T 1 23T 8 

8 

Rachel Wilkening2631
Twin City

9.375 9.050 9.3759.375 37.175
21T 19 11T 10 9 

9 

Zoe Middleton6001
First State

9.475 8.500 9.5259.600 37.100
13 43T 3 7T 10 

10 

Jaelah Warner3145
World Class VA

9.575 8.450 9.6259.400 37.050
6 45T 9 2 11 

11 

Emma Misenheimer346
Bull City

9.450 9.625 8.2009.625 36.900
15T 1 2 54 12T

12T

Allie Misenheimer345
Bull City

9.275 9.550 8.9509.125 36.900
31T 4 23T 36T 13T

13T

Harlyn Tomlin2755
Xquisite

9.400 8.975 8.9509.525 36.850
17T 22 6T 37T 14 

14 

Presleigh Buck2986
Twistars

9.325 9.425 9.1258.875 36.750
26T 7T 31T 26T 15T

15T

Donna Uhlenberg351
Bull City

9.375 8.925 9.2009.250 36.750
22T 24 20 19T 16T

16T

Gabrielle Dildy782
Excalibur

9.525 9.575 9.0008.575 36.675
10T 3 41 33T 17T

17T

Anna Dueck2626
Twin City

9.325 9.000 9.2009.150 36.675
27T 21 22 20T 18T

18T

Paige Zancan1099
Hills

9.400 9.200 9.2508.800 36.650
18T 15T 34 13T 19 

19 

Rebecca Lu1105
Hills

9.000 8.850 9.0509.575 36.475
44T 27T 4 31 20 

20 

Meg Adler337
Bull City

9.600 8.625 8.8259.350 36.400
5T 39T 12 40 21 

21 

Madeline Hall3135
World Class VA

9.500 8.800 9.2008.850 36.350
12 31T 33 21T 22 

22 

Olivia DiNovi3223
First State

8.900 9.250 9.5008.650 36.300
47 14 38T 8 23T

23T

Alyse Karenbauer2751
Xquisite

9.175 8.750 9.2509.125 36.300
37 35T 24T 14T 24T

24T
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Carrie Resta503
Capital

9.300 8.800 9.2008.975 36.275
28T 32T 29 22T 25 

25 

Jamie Wright3146
World Class VA

9.350 8.875 8.4259.525 36.175
25T 25T 7T 51 26 

26 

Leah Fontaine498
Capital

9.550 9.300 9.3257.900 36.075
8T 11T 52T 12 27 

27 

Elle Mueller2630
Twin City

8.700 8.650 9.2509.325 35.925
53T 38 15T 15T 28 

28 

Samantha Nickle3139
World Class VA

9.525 8.850 9.2508.275 35.900
11T 28T 47T 16T 29 

29 

Katie Song2706
WillMoor

9.250 8.625 8.7259.275 35.875
33T 40T 19T 41T 30 

30 

Danielle McGonigle3222
First State

9.300 8.325 9.5508.650 35.825
29T 47 39T 4T 31T

31T

Jayden McDonnell2929
Infiniti Elite

9.100 9.200 8.9758.550 35.825
39T 16T 42 35 32T

32T

Ava Johnston499
Capital

9.300 9.175 8.7258.275 35.475
30T 17 48T 42T 33T

33T

Kalea McElligott2932
Infiniti Elite

9.100 8.175 9.1009.100 35.475
40T 50 25 29 34T

34T

Sarah Krump2920
Gym Training Center

9.225 7.700 9.1759.325 35.425
35T 54 16T 24T 35 

35 

Madison Urbaniak1710
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 8.550 9.2509.200 35.250
56 42 21 17T 36 

36 

Gianna Sabatini2659
United

9.375 7.750 9.0259.075 35.225
23T 53 26 32 37 

37 

Lauren Harkins3004
Twistars

8.800 8.725 8.7008.950 35.175
50T 37 30 43 38 

38 

Jurnee Lane1367
Let It Shine

8.850 8.225 9.0759.000 35.150
48 48 28 30 39 

39 

Jaydah Battle3132
World Class VA

9.400 7.450 9.4508.700 35.000
19T 57 37 9 40 

40 

Paris Parker1074
High Point

8.950 8.575 9.1258.300 34.950
46 41 46 27T 41 

41 

Kendall Abney2982
Twistars

9.275 9.425 7.8758.100 34.675
32T 8T 51 56 42T

42T

Lily Clapper841
Gym America

9.400 8.000 8.2259.050 34.675
20T 52 27 53 43T

43T

Logan Hinson1408
Michigan Elite

9.225 8.950 8.1758.275 34.625
36T 23 49T 55 44 

44 

Mary McDonough1368
Let It Shine

8.800 8.775 8.6758.150 34.400
51T 34 50 44 45 

45 

Charniya Brown1363
Let It Shine

9.000 8.825 8.9257.600 34.350
45T 29 59 38 46 

46 

Mya North2754
Xquisite

8.825 8.450 8.4758.500 34.250
49 46T 44T 50 47 

47 

Ashley Knight1076
High Point

9.550 7.500 8.6258.500 34.175
9T 56 45T 45 48 

48 
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Joanna Welch1102
Hills

8.700 8.875 8.4007.850 33.825
54T 26T 54 52 49 

49 

Autumn Miller611
Coastal Point

9.100 7.250 8.5508.875 33.775
41T 59 32T 47T 50 

50 

Anneliese Koenig1891
Paragon

8.800 8.500 8.5507.675 33.525
52T 44T 57 48T 51 

51 

Brooke Izzo2934
Infiniti Elite

9.100 7.000 8.6008.725 33.425
42T 60 35T 46 52 

52 

Bella O'Bryant2409
Team Attraction

8.050 7.625 6.7507.900 30.325
57 55 53T 57 53 

53 

Amelia Rieder2660
United

9.125 6.050 8.5506.500 30.225
38 61 61 49T 54 

54 

Cadence Goldberg2010
Rebound

8.600 0.000 8.9008.525 26.025
55 62T 43 39 55 

55 

Cis Hackenberg2748
Xquisite

0.000 9.075 9.1257.775 25.975
58T 18 55T 28T 56 

56 

Kennedy Bowen2352
Stallone

0.000 8.800 9.0007.550 25.350
59T 33T 60 34T 57 

57 

Alexis Quitugua1598
Novaks

9.075 7.425 0.0007.775 24.275
43 58 56T 58T 58 

58 

Ava Siegfeldt3141
World Class VA

0.000 9.350 0.0008.725 18.075
60T 9 36T 59T 59 

59 

Kylie Houseknecht1707
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 8.750 0.0008.625 17.375
61T 36T 40 60T 60 

60 

Cameron Joyce2750
Xquisite

9.250 0.000 0.0007.650 16.900
34T 63T 58 61T 61 

61 

Madison Carr614
Coastal Point

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
62T 49 62T 62T 62 

62 

Kaylei Adams1944
Raleigh School

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
63T 51 63T 63T 63 

63 
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Maddie Johnston1100
Hills

9.650 9.725 9.7509.550 38.675
4T 2 6T 1 1 

1 

Helen Hu1194
IK Gymnastics

9.650 9.575 9.5759.800 38.600
5T 7T 1 5 2 

2 

Raena Worley2701
VA Techniques

9.525 9.400 9.6009.725 38.250
14T 14T 2 3T 3 

3 

Natalie Cross1093
Hills

9.500 9.650 9.4509.375 37.975
19T 3T 14T 15T 4 

4 

Corinne Bunagan3241
ENA

9.500 9.275 9.5009.600 37.875
20T 24T 4 11 5 

5 

Nhyla Bryant1946
Raleigh School

9.725 8.825 9.7009.525 37.775
2 49T 8 2 6 

6 

Sarah Cohen1098
Hills

9.575 9.550 9.5259.075 37.725
8T 9T 36T 9T 7 

7 

Ashley Cowan339
Bull City

9.350 9.625 9.2259.400 37.600
39T 6 12T 35 8 

8 

Tasha Brozowski1945
Raleigh School

9.425 9.650 9.2759.225 37.575
33T 4T 26T 27T 9 

9 

Sidney Washington843
Gym America

9.500 9.475 9.5509.025 37.550
21T 12 45T 6T 10T

10T

Cameron Machado3221
First State

9.450 9.450 9.3009.350 37.550
30T 13 17 25T 11T

11T

Elena Deets2635
Twin City

9.600 9.350 9.4758.850 37.275
6T 18T 61 12T 12T

12T

Kate Greene342
Bull City

9.525 9.550 9.4508.750 37.275
15T 10T 66T 16T 13T

13T

Chloe Bellmore2984
Twistars

9.550 8.975 9.5509.175 37.250
11T 43 29 7* 14T

14T

Jessica Johanson925
NEGX/GET

9.475 9.125 9.5509.100 37.250
26T 33T 31T 8* 15T

15T

AK Subject2636
Twin City

9.500 8.775 9.4509.400 37.125
22T 55T 13T 17T 16 

16 

Nicole Wojcik2361
Stallone

9.275 9.575 9.1509.075 37.075
47T 8T 37T 43T 17 

17 

Bailey Bunn2194
Rose's

9.550 9.400 9.1758.900 37.025
12T 15T 57 40* 18T

18T

Isabel Song2705
WillMoor

9.525 8.850 9.1759.475 37.025
16T 47T 9 39* 19T

19T

Olivia O'Donnell1195
IK Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 9.3509.300 37.000
23T 48T 19T 22T 20 

20 

Izzy Sissi2632
Twin City

9.175 9.225 9.4759.050 36.925
61T 29T 40T 13T 21 

21 

Isabella Magnelli3240
ENA

9.800 8.825 8.6509.625 36.900
1 50T 3 83T 22 

22 

Ashley Glynn2354
Stallone

9.550 9.250 9.2008.875 36.875
13T 26T 58T 36T 23 

23 

Rebecca Wells1370
Let It Shine

9.525 8.725 9.2759.325 36.850
17T 58 18 28T 24T

24T
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Connie Hsu1366
Let It Shine

9.400 9.100 9.4258.925 36.850
35T 36 51T 18 25T

25T

Alexis Hankins1897
Premier

9.250 8.950 9.3009.300 36.800
52T 44 20T 26T 26 

26 

Abigail Scanlon510
Capital

9.600 8.800 9.2509.100 36.750
7T 52T 32T 32T 27 

27 

Kiana Lewis3137
World Class VA

9.575 8.325 9.6009.100 36.600
9T 75T 33T 4T 28T

28T

Sarah Stallings1948
Raleigh School

9.100 9.325 8.9259.250 36.600
73T 20T 23T 61T 29T

29T

Lindsay Bacheler338
Bull City

9.350 9.650 9.4008.150 36.550
40T 5T 103 19T 30T

30T

Campbell Marr3219
First State

9.000 9.250 9.2759.025 36.550
83T 27T 46T 29T 31T

31T

Emma Strom1899
Premier

9.500 8.150 9.4009.425 36.475
24T 84T 10T 20T 32 

32 

Renn Cutick341
Bull City

8.950 9.400 9.1258.975 36.450
87T 16T 49 47T 33 

33 

Agatha Handono1095
Hills

9.300 8.525 9.1759.375 36.375
45T 67 15T 41T 34 

34 

Brynne Tsipis350
Bull City

9.450 9.075 8.9008.925 36.350
31T 37T 52T 63T 35T

35T

Emma Robson929
NEGX/GET

9.300 9.225 9.3258.500 36.350
46T 30T 84T 24 36T

36T

Madelyn McGahen1211
Intrigue

9.000 8.825 8.9509.550 36.325
84T 51T 7T 60 37T

37T

Nicole Riccardi2927
Infiniti Elite

9.475 8.450 9.4758.925 36.325
27T 68 53T 14T 38T

38T

Hannah Stallings1947
Raleigh School

9.150 9.250 9.2008.700 36.300
65T 28T 73T 37T 39 

39 

Taylor Pitchell928
NEGX/GET

9.350 8.050 9.5259.300 36.225
41T 90T 21T 10T 40 

40 

Molly Arnold2627
Twin City

9.175 9.000 9.2758.725 36.175
62T 42 70T 30T 41 

41 

Isabella Hughes1079
High Point

9.675 8.100 9.2759.075 36.125
3 87T 38T 31T 42 

42 

Ava Resnick2356
Stallone

9.325 8.400 9.1009.250 36.075
43T 69T 24T 50 43 

43 

Kyndall Gilbert1371
Let It Shine

9.525 9.125 9.0258.300 35.975
18T 34T 95T 53T 44 

44 

Jessica Eig1094
Hills

8.950 9.275 8.6758.950 35.850
88T 25T 50 80T 45 

45 

Adriana Hoffman2700
VA Techniques

9.275 8.675 8.8259.025 35.800
48T 61 47T 68T 46 

46 

Emma Ingrassia3218
First State

9.100 9.075 9.3508.200 35.725
75* 39* 100T 23T 47T

47T

McCaleigh Marr3220
First State

9.100 9.075 8.4509.100 35.725
74* 38* 34T 93T 48T

48T
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Elinor Rogers1839
Paragon

9.075 9.300 8.4758.800 35.650
77 22T 62T 91T 49 

49 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1096
Hills

8.950 9.125 8.8008.700 35.575
89T 35T 74T 71T 50 

50 

Starr Ogilvie348
Bull City

8.900 9.075 9.0258.425 35.425
94T 40T 88T 54T 51 

51 

Adriana Popp615
CO-OP Gymnastics

9.425 8.225 9.3758.375 35.400
34T 80 91 21 52 

52 

Amanda Webb2195
Rose's

8.775 9.225 8.6008.725 35.325
102 31T 71T 85T 53 

53 

Sydney Herz1108
Hills

9.150 8.100 9.2508.750 35.250
66T 88T 67T 33T 54 

54 

Halee Burgsteiner3237
Excalibur

8.950 8.800 8.7258.750 35.225
90T 53T 68T 77T 55 

55 

Halle Faulkner842
Gym America

9.475 7.200 9.2509.250 35.175
28T 102T 25T 34T 56 

56 

Taylor Kimball2413
Team Attraction

9.150 7.750 9.2009.050 35.150
67T 94T 41T 38T 57 

57 

Sophia Sokolowsky3142
World Class VA

8.925 8.575 8.4759.050 35.025
92T 65 42T 92T 58 

58 

Mia Oh2482
Top Flight MD

9.325 7.750 8.8009.075 34.950
44T 95T 39T 72T 59 

59 

Leah Moreno347
Bull City

9.475 9.350 7.8008.300 34.925
29T 19T 96T 110 60 

60 

Nikki Thomas1840
Paragon

9.150 7.900 8.8509.000 34.900
68T 92 48 65T 61 

61 

Mia-Meshell Jenkins550
Cardinal

9.225 8.400 8.6758.550 34.850
54T 70T 80T 81T 62 

62 

Valentina Lorente Garcia783
Excalibur

9.400 8.150 8.4508.800 34.800
36T 85T 63T 94T 63T

63T

Sandy Bartholomew2379
Stallone

8.750 8.350 8.7758.925 34.800
103T 72T 54T 73T 64T

64T

Anna Hartley1898
Premier

9.400 7.675 8.7508.925 34.750
37T 96 55T 76 65 

65 

Danae Williams2350
Silver Stars

8.675 8.325 9.1258.600 34.725
109T 76T 77T 48T 66 

66 

Julia Yee1101
Hills

9.200 8.200 8.6008.600 34.600
59T 81T 78T 86T 67 

67 

Hannah Burke495
Capital

9.225 8.250 8.8508.200 34.525
55T 79 101T 66T 68 

68 

Austynn Lacasse927
NEGX/GET

9.150 8.700 8.8257.800 34.475
69T 59T 111 69T 69 

69 

Ally Carso1193
IK Gymnastics

8.925 8.325 8.7758.425 34.450
93T 77T 89T 74T 70 

70 

Abby Kutchma2753
Xquisite

8.700 9.525 8.4007.725 34.350
106T 11 113 96T 71 

71 

Semaj Keaton926
NEGX/GET

9.175 6.950 8.8259.375 34.325
63T 107 16T 70T 72 

72 
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Haleigh Gibble2353
Stallone

8.900 7.650 9.0008.725 34.275
95T 97 72T 56T 73 

73 

Josephine Kogler2925
Infiniti Elite

9.500 8.200 8.0258.525 34.250
25T 82T 82T 107 74 

74 

Danni Riggs2114
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 8.075 8.2758.600 34.225
49T 89 79T 99T 75 

75 

Mayah Morant2349
Silver Stars

9.050 7.550 9.0758.475 34.150
78T 99 86T 51 76T

76T

Frances Leadman1107
Hills

9.000 8.375 8.2758.500 34.150
85T 71 85T 100T 77T

77T

Natalie Stauch3143
World Class VA

9.050 7.575 9.1258.350 34.100
79T 98 92 49T 78 

78 

Sydney Seibert2358
Stallone

9.150 8.050 9.0507.750 34.000
70T 91T 112 52 79 

79 

Savannah Newsome1369
Let It Shine

8.975 9.375 7.6507.875 33.875
86 17 109 111 80 

80 

Elizabeth Romano292
Berks East

8.900 8.800 7.8508.300 33.850
96T 54T 97T 109 81 

81 

Katie Langdon2414
Team Attraction

8.725 8.125 8.0758.875 33.800
105 86 59T 105 82 

82 

Kay Baird1080
High Point

8.850 7.150 8.7758.650 33.425
100 104 75 75T 83 

83 

Jayci Jordan1362
Let It Shine

9.025 8.325 8.7007.250 33.300
81T 78T 117 79 84 

84 

Riley Griffith1365
Let It Shine

9.050 8.350 8.8506.550 32.800
80T 73T 118 67T 85T

85T

Anna Lacey2355
Stallone

8.750 6.750 8.9758.325 32.800
104T 109 93T 59 86T

86T

Naya Robinson933
NEGX/GET

9.225 6.500 8.6508.075 32.450
56T 110T 104 84T 87 

87 

NIA Ivanov2657
United

8.900 7.000 8.0508.025 31.975
97T 106 106 106 88 

88 

Zoe Sheehan505
Capital

8.950 5.800 8.6758.425 31.850
91T 113 90T 82T 89 

89 

Diamond Kinard3249
Universal Elite

8.700 6.500 7.9258.250 31.375
107T 111T 99 108 90 

90 

Lindsey Cummings1364
Let It Shine

8.150 7.050 8.1507.900 31.250
113 105 107T 102T 91 

91 

Jennifer Miller500
Capital

8.800 5.650 8.9007.850 31.200
101 114 110 64T 92 

92 

Kai Rivers2996
Twistars

9.575 9.750 0.0009.275 28.600
10T 1 22 114T 93 

93 

Trinity Caffey3133
World Class VA

9.400 0.000 9.0258.925 27.350
38T 115T 56T 55T 94 

94 

Haley Volstad2629
Twin City

8.900 9.050 9.1500.000 27.100
98T 41 119T 44T 95 

95 

Elizabeth Culton340
Bull City

9.225 8.350 0.0009.425 27.000
58* 74T 11T 115T 96T

96T
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Gianna Vaiarelli2707
WillMoor

9.225 8.625 9.1500.000 27.000
57* 62T 120T 45T 97T

97T

Amy Krueger2749
Xquisite

9.350 8.600 9.0000.000 26.950
42T 64 121T 57T 98T

98T

Macy Jennings2412
Team Attraction

9.275 8.550 0.0009.125 26.950
50T 66 30 116T 99T

99T

Kayla Deveau2923
Infiniti Elite

9.150 8.625 0.0008.875 26.650
71T 63T 60T 117T 100 

100 

Meagan Tuohy784
Excalibur

8.675 0.000 8.7259.225 26.625
110T 116T 27T 78T 101 

101 

Abigail Contello3211
Blaze

9.450 8.700 0.0008.200 26.350
32T 60T 102T 118T 102T

102T

Maia Lee1106
Hills

9.175 0.000 8.5508.625 26.350
64T 117T 76 88 103T

103T

Venere Horna Araujo820
Excalibur

9.200 0.000 8.1508.800 26.150
60T 118T 64T 103T 104 

104 

Lindsey Monteith1154
Hurricane

8.700 0.000 8.1258.750 25.575
108T 119T 69T 104 105 

105 

Sydney Smith506
Capital

8.675 0.000 8.4258.325 25.425
111T 120T 94T 95 106 

106 

Olivia Reed349
Bull City

9.150 0.000 8.3257.550 25.025
72T 121T 115 98 107 

107 

Sydney Williamson2708
WillMoor

9.025 7.425 8.5250.000 24.975
82T 100 122T 89 108 

108 

Riley Sweet2115
Richmond Olympiad

0.000 8.750 8.2007.650 24.600
114T 57 114 101 109 

109 

DeVahya Townsend3232
NEGX/GET

9.250 0.000 7.0007.900 24.150
53T 122T 108T 113 110 

110 

Delanie Harkness2988
Twistars

0.000 9.300 9.1750.000 18.475
115T 23T 123T 42T 111 

111 

Jori Jackard2989
Twistars

0.000 9.325 0.0009.100 18.425
116T 21T 35T 119T 112 

112 

Elise Tisler508
Capital

0.000 0.000 9.0009.200 18.200
117T 123T 28 58T 113 

113 

Jessica Johnson1709
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 8.9259.050 17.975
118* 124T 43* 62T 114*

114*

Tina Weiss1077
High Point

0.000 8.925 0.0009.050 17.975
119* 45 44* 120T 115*

115*

Emma Cobabe2919
Gym Training Center

9.275 0.000 0.0008.475 17.750
51T 125T 87T 121T 116 

116 

Jenna Eagles2625
Twin City

8.900 8.775 0.0000.000 17.675
99T 56T 124T 122T 117 

117 

Madelyn Bellmore2985
Twistars

0.000 0.000 8.6008.525 17.125
120T 126T 83T 87T 118 

118 

Sophia Rios2995
Twistars

8.650 0.000 8.4000.000 17.050
112 127T 125T 97T 119 

119 

Alivia Ostendorf2634
Twin City

0.000 7.850 0.0008.800 16.650
121T 93 65T 123T 120 

120 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Blackburn1706
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 8.5008.050 16.550
122T 128T 105 90 121 

121 

Hannah Pike2993
Twistars

9.100 0.000 0.0007.400 16.500
76T 129T 116 124T 122 

122 

Grace Wehry2360
Stallone

0.000 7.200 9.1500.000 16.350
123T 103T 126T 46T 123 

123 

Carly Resnick2357
Stallone

0.000 0.000 7.2008.550 15.750
124T 130T 81T 112 124 

124 

Grace Souder2415
Team Attraction

0.000 7.325 0.0008.300 15.625
125T 101 98T 125T 125 

125 

Alyssa Al-Ashari2983
Twistars

0.000 0.000 0.0009.575 9.575
126T 131T 5 126T 126 

126 

Lexi Xiromeritis2999
Twistars

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
127T 32 127T 127T 127 

127 

Shealyn Luksik2752
Xquisite

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
128T 46 128T 128T 128 

128 

Natalie Hamp2987
Twistars

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
129T 83T 129T 129T 129 

129 

Mia Rose Thackston507
Capital

0.000 6.850 0.0000.000 6.850
130T 108 130T 130T 130 

130 

Nicole Fisher290
Berks East

0.000 6.375 0.0000.000 6.375
131T 112 131T 131T 131 

131 
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